Lot 30

Lot 26

Lot 13

Lot 16

Lot 29

Lot 15

KenCo Family Matters Sale

Sales Management: DP Sales Management
Auctioneer: Jered Shipman
Sale Staff: Jack Hedrick and Tim Dietrich

52 lots averaged: $2,059

CVLS Ms. Spring Velvet 014H

Sire: W/C Executive Order 8543B
Bred to: WS Proclamation
Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals
Buyer: Gingerich Family Farm, VA

CVLS Ms. Double the Charm 956G
Sire: W/C Double Down

Bred to: CLRS Guardian

Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals
Buyer: Brookland Farms, KY

KenCo Ms. Bandit K3G

Sire: Colburn Primo

Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer
Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co
Buyer: Red River Farms, TX

CVLS Katrina O05H

Sire: CCR Cowboy Cut 50482

Bred to: WS Proclamation
Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals
Buyer: Patrick Taylor, TN

CVLS Ms. Cassidy 016H

Sire: CCR Cowboy Cut 50482

Bred to: WS Proclamation
Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals
Buyer: Ben Hartline, MD

Miss CCF/SS Grace G36

Sire: WLE Copacetic EO2

Bred to: WHF Double Up
Consignor: Tylertown Simmental
Buyer: Charlie Cook, TN

$5,000

$4,500

$4,000

$3,700

$3,000

$3,000



Lot 12

Lot 45

Lot 23

Lot 27

Lot 22

Lot 44

KenCo Miss 232G

Sire: JIMG Voyager

Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer
Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co.
Buyer: Tylertown Simmental, TN

Tylertown Alley

Sire: WLE Copacetic

Bred to: WHF Double Up
Consignor: Tylertown Simmental
Buyer: Pleasant Hill Farms, KY

KenCo Miss Glory 668G

Sire: SSC Shell Shocked

Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer
Consignor: KenCo Cattle
Buyer: Mike Hale, TN

CVLS Magnetic Lady 009H
Sire: Mr. CCF 20-20
Bred to: WS Proclamation

Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals

Buyer: Sloup Simmentals, NE

KenCo Miss 3X73G

Sire: SSC Shell Shocked

Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer
Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co
Buyer: Pleasant Hill Farms, KY

Tylertown Joy

Sire: CDI Innovator

Bred to: WHF Double Up
Consignor: Tylertown Simmentals
Buyer: Wayward Hill Farm, KY

$2,800

$2,800

$2,600

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500



