KenCo Family Matters Sale

Sales Management: DP Sales Management Auctioneer: Jered Shipman Sale Staff: Jack Hedrick and Tim Dietrich

52 lots averaged: \$2,059

Lot 30	CVLS Ms. Spring Velvet 014H Sire: W/C Executive Order 8543B Bred to: WS Proclamation Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals Buyer: Gingerich Family Farm, VA	\$5,000
Lot 26	CVLS Ms. Double the Charm 956G Sire: W/C Double Down Bred to: CLRS Guardian Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals Buyer: Brookland Farms, KY	\$4,500
Lot 13	KenCo Ms. Bandit K3G Sire: Colburn Primo Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co Buyer: Red River Farms, TX	\$4,000
Lot 16	CVLS Katrina 005H Sire: CCR Cowboy Cut 5048Z Bred to: WS Proclamation Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals Buyer: Patrick Taylor, TN	\$3,700
Lot 29	CVLS Ms. Cassidy 016H Sire: CCR Cowboy Cut 5048Z Bred to: WS Proclamation Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals Buyer: Ben Hartline, MD	\$3,000
Lot 15	Miss CCF/SS Grace G36 Sire: WLE Copacetic E02 Bred to: WHF Double Up Consignor: Tylertown Simmental Buyer: Charlie Cook, TN	\$3,000

Lot 12	KenCo Miss 232G Sire: JMG Voyager Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co. Buyer: Tylertown Simmental, TN	\$2,800
Lot 45	Tylertown Alley Sire: WLE Copacetic Bred to: WHF Double Up Consignor: Tylertown Simmental Buyer: Pleasant Hill Farms, KY	\$2,800
Lot 23	KenCo Miss Glory 668G Sire: SSC Shell Shocked Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer Consignor: KenCo Cattle Buyer: Mike Hale, TN	\$2,600
Lot 27	CVLS Magnetic Lady 009H Sire: Mr. CCF 20-20 Bred to: WS Proclamation Consignor: Clover Valley Simmentals Buyer: Sloup Simmentals, NE	\$2,500
Lot 22	KenCo Miss 3X73G Sire: SSC Shell Shocked Bred to: KCC1 Game Changer Consignor: KenCo Cattle Co Buyer: Pleasant Hill Farms, KY	\$2,500
Lot 44	Tylertown Joy Sire: CDI Innovator Bred to: WHF Double Up Consignor: Tylertown Simmentals Buyer: Wayward Hill Farm, KY	\$2,500